
100.01.2430.5.0.239.20.4 HORTICULTURE SUPPLIES $16,150.00 $0.00 $0.00 $16,150.00 $4,547.88 $11,602.12$16,150.00 $0.00 71.84%
100.01.2430.5.0.239.22.4 HORTICULTURE EQUIPMENT $5,400.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,400.00 $281.48 $5,118.52$5,400.00 $0.00 94.79%
100.01.2430.5.0.239.25.4 HORTICULTURE REPAIR &

MAINT $2,500.00 $85.04 $85.04 $2,414.96 $0.00 $2,414.96$2,500.00 $0.00 96.60%
100.01.2440.5.0.239.55.4 HORTICULTURE OTHER $455.00 $0.00 $0.00 $455.00 $0.00 $455.00$455.00 $0.00 100.00%
100.01.2451.5.0.239.40.4 HORTICULTURE TECH

HARDWARE $1,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,500.00 $0.00 $1,500.00$1,500.00 $0.00 100.00%
DEPT:  HORTICULTURE - 239 $26,005.00 $0.00 $26,005.00 $85.04 $85.04 $25,919.96 $4,829.36 $21,090.60 81.10%
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FOUNDATION:  FOUNDATION - 01 $26,005.00 $0.00 $26,005.00 $85.04 $85.04 $25,919.96 $4,829.36 $21,090.60 81.10%

End of Report

$26,005.00 $85.04 $85.04 $25,919.96 $4,829.36 $21,090.60Grand Total: $0.00$26,005.00 81.10%
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